
Year 7 Unit 3 PPE Timetable
19th June - 30th June 

Day Date Week Tutor
1

9:00-10:00
2

10:00-11:00
break 

11:00-11:30
3

11:30-12:30
4

12:30-13:30

break
13:30-14:

00

5
14:00-15:00

Monday 19/6/23

B

7MX Science 7A Science 7MY Science 7N Science 

Tuesday 20/6/23 7A, 7N Maths 7MX Maths 7MY Maths 

Wednesday 21/6/23 7MX, 7N Maths 7MX English 7A, 7N English 

Thursday 22/6/23 7MY English 

Friday 23/6/23 INSET Day 

Monday 26/6/23

A

7X Geography 
7MY Maths 
7A History 

7A Maths 
7MY History

Tuesday 27/6/23 7MX French 7A, 7MY, 7N 
French 

7MX History 
7N History 

Wednesday 28/6/23 7Z Geography 
7Y Geography

Thursday 29/6/23
Friday 30/6/23


